Gillette Rotary Club Campbell County Hygiene Project 2023 - 2024

Campbell County School District Hygiene Distribution

Elementary Schools

Quantity Price Per Each
Zip Bags 950 0.11
Combs 600 0.1
Brush 300 1.25
Shampoo 700 2
Bar Soap 700 0.5
Deodorant 1000 1.25
Maxi Pads 1000 0.2
Travel Sized Amenitites 10 (Sets of 25 Ea) 42.99
Lice Kits 6 25
Laundry Pods 180 0.28
Black Trash Bags 12 1.25

SUBTOTAL
Secondary Schools

Quantity Price Per Each
Zip Bags 250 0.11
Comb 150 0.1
Brush 100 1.25
Shampoo 125 2
Bar Soap 125 0.5
Deodorant 375 1.25
Maxi Pads 1000 0.2
Tampons 1000 0.24
Travel Size Amenities 5 (Sets of 25 Ea) 42.99

SUBTOTAL

Community Hygiene Distribution

Homeless Shelter

Quantity Price Per Each
Ziploc Bags 50 0.11
Washclothes 50 0.8
Combs 50 0.1
Travel Sized Amenities 2 (Sets of 25 Ea) 42.99

Deodorant 50 1.25

Total
104.5
60
375
1400
350
1250
200
429.9
150
50.4
15
4384.8

Total
27.5
15
125
250
62.5
468.75
200
240
214.95
1576.2

Total
5.5
40

85.98
62.5



Razors
Toothbrushes
Toothpaste

Ziploc Bags
Washcloths

Combs

Travel Sized Amenities
Deodorant

Razors

Toothbrushes
Toothpaste

Ziploc Bags
Washclothes

Combs

Travel Sized Amenities
Deodorant

Razors

Toothbrushes
Toothpaste

Washclothes
Combs

Hair Brushes
Deodorant
Shampoo
Soap

50 0.31

50 0.24

50 0.56
SUBTOTAL

Gillette Abuse Refuge Foundation

Quantity Price Per Each

50 0.11

50 0.8

50 0.1

2 (Sets of 25 Ea) 42.99
50 1.25

50 0.31

50 0.24

50 0.56

SUBTOTAL
Volunteers of America

Quantity Price Per Each

50 0.11

50 0.8

50 0.1

2 (Sets of 25 Ea) 42.99
50 1.25

50 031

50 0.24

50 0.56

SUBTOTAL

Youth Emergency Services

Quantity Price Per Each
24 0.8
12 0.1
12 1.25
24 1.25
24 1.25
24 0.5
SUBTOTAL

Project Product Total
Sales Tax
Total Budget

15.5
12

28
254.48

Total
5.5
40

85.98
62.5
15.5

12
28
254.48

Total
5.5
40

85.98
62.5
15.5

12
28
254.48

Total
19.2
1.2
15
30
30
12
107.4

6831.84
341.592
7173.432



